
DCN Subject Received Input Date To (Recipient) From (Author) Comments
EST47-
002926 Indian Citizenship - Cherokee Nation 07/15/2025 07/15/2025 Department of the 

Interior
John Cornyn, Ross Earl 
Williams, Sr.

EST47-
002877

BOR employee not given notice or 
relocation support for in-person duty 
station - SW

07/09/2025 07/14/2025 OCL Mark Kelly

EST47-
002861

BIA IGA Waivers - J-1 Foreign Residence 
Waiver Requests 07/11/2025 07/11/2025 Department of the 

Interior Tim Sheehy

EST47-
002855

Enforcement of the Treaty of 1854 - 
Protection and Land Rights 07/11/2025 07/11/2025 Tammy Baldwin, 

December Ball

EST47-
002828

Request to Reissue  a Permit to Sell 
Chirikof Cattle - National Wildlife Refuge 
System - AK

07/09/2025 07/10/2025 DOI Dan Sullivan

EST47-
002739

Rescinding the 2012 MOU between the 
California Geologic Energy Management 
Division (CalGEM) and BLM

07/02/2025 07/03/2025 Doug Burgum
Vince  Fong, David 
Valadao, Doug LaMalfa, 
Tom McClintock

EST47-
002738

Concerns about BOEM's efforts to replace 
the 10th National Offshore Continental 
Shelf program

07/02/2025 07/03/2025 Doug Burgum, Matt 
Giacona Julia Brownley

EST47-
002723

BOEM's approval process for offshore 
wind projects 07/02/2025 07/02/2025 Doug Burgum, Matt 

Giacona

Andy Harris, Jeff  Van 
Drew, Christopher 
Smith

EST47-
002636

Request to Release FY25 Appropriated 
Funding for National Heritage Areas 06/26/2025 06/27/2025 Doug Burgum, Matthew 

Schafle Pramila  Jayapal

EST47-
002609

INVITATION - California's 25th 
Congressional District and Lithium Valley 06/23/2025 06/25/2025 Doug Burgum Raul Ruiz

EST47-
002575 DOI's Regulatory Reform Request 06/20/2025 06/24/2025 Doug Burgum

Jared Huffman, Sarah  
Elfreth, Teresa Leger 
Fernandez, Val Hoyle, 
Maxine Dexter, 
Yassamin Ansari

EST47-
002535 Federal Agency Aircraft Oversight 06/23/2025 06/23/2025 Doug Burgum Charles Grassley

EST47-
002532

Effect of hiring freeze on Chinoteague 
Seasonal Lifeguards 06/20/2025 06/23/2025 Doug Burgum Jen Kiggans

EST47-
002531 Request for corrected 2024 W-2 - 06/20/2025 06/23/2025 OCL Rob Bresnahan

EST47-
002527

Black Butte Coal Company - Alternative 
Procedures 06/20/2025 06/20/2025 Stephen Gili, Harriet 

Hageman

EST47-
002513

Documents and information related to CDP
requests from the Biden administration 06/18/2025 06/18/2025 Doug Burgum Bruce Westerman

(b) (6)



EST47-
002474

Replacing the 2025-2029 National Outer 
Continental Shelf (OCS) Oil and Gas 
Leasing Program

06/17/2025 06/17/2025 Doug Burgum

Jared Huffman, Alex 
Padilla, Corey Booker, 
Jack Reed, Frank 
Pallone, Kathy Castor, 
Sheldon Whitehouse, 
Ron Wyden, Richard 
Blumenthal, Jeff 
Merkley, Adam Schiff, 
Patty Murray, Andy 
Kim, Bernard Sanders, 
Edward Markey, 
Elizabeth Warren, 
Nanette  Barragan, 
Kevin Mullin, Alexandria 
Ocasio-Cortez, Rashida 
Tlaib, Betty McCollum, 
Eleanor Holmes Norton, 
Salud Carbajal, Jill 
Tokuda, Chellie 
Pingree, Emily Randall, 
Ed Case, Julia 
Brownley, John 
Garamendi, Deborah 
Ross, Pramila Jayapal, 
William Keating, Mike  
Levin, Jennifer 
McClellan, Dave Min, 
Jimmy Panetta, 
Frederica Wilson, Shri 
Thanedar, Bonnie 
Watson Coleman, 
Diana DeGette, Sheila 
Cherfilus-McCormick, 

EST47-
002403

Low water levels on Flathead Lake in the 
surnmer 06/13/2025 06/13/2025 Doug Burgum Ryan Zinke

EST47-
002338

Request for USFWS Expedite Approvals 
of Incidental Take Authoritzation for North 
Slope - Alaska

06/11/2025 06/12/2025 Doug Burgum Dan Sullivan

EST47-
002333 GREETING: Gratitude. 06/09/2025 06/11/2025 Doug Burgum August Pfluger

EST47-
002306

Public engagement process for the 11th 
National Outer Continental Shelf Oil and 
Gas Leasing Program

06/11/2025 06/11/2025 Doug Burgum Russell Fry



EST47-
002288

Low staffing at Gateway National 
Recreation Area due to the hiring freeze 
and staff cuts

06/16/2025 06/10/2025 Doug Burgum Frank Pallone, Jr.

EST47-
002262

Pause of Federal funding for BOR's 
WaterSMART Large Scale Water 
Recycling Grants

06/07/2025 06/09/2025 Doug Burgum Luz Rivas

EST47-
002261

Actions by the Department of Government 
Efficiency (DOGE) that threaten the 
integrirty and continuity of USGS

06/06/2025 06/09/2025 Doug Burgum

Martin Heinrich, Ron 
Wyden, John 
Hickenlooper, Chris Van
Hollen, Amy Klobuchar, 
Angus King Jr., Mazie 
Hirono, Patty Murray, 
Mark Warner, Michael 
Bennet, Jeff Merkley, 
Tammy Duckworth, 
Tina Smith, Richard 
Blumenthal, Tim Kaine, 
Jeanne Shaheen, 
Kirsten Gillibrand, 
Tammy Baldwin, Gary 
Peters

EST47-
002260

Revoking Public Land Order 7923 
regarding Chaco Cultural National 
Historical Park

06/06/2025 06/06/2025 Doug Burgum

Martin Heinrich, Ben 
Ray Lujan, Melanie 
Stansbury, Gabe  
Vasquez, Teresa Leger 
Fernandez

EST47-
002246

Concerns about the protection of national 
parks and the people who steward them 
after superintendent's resignation

06/05/2025 06/05/2025 Doug Burgum Maxine Dexter

EST47-
002233

Request for Mr. Tyler Hassen to 
accompany Secretary Burgum to the 
House Committee on Natural Resources 
hearing on June 12, 2025

06/05/2025 06/05/2025 Doug Burgum Jared Huffman

EST47-
002232

Interested Government Agency J-1 visa 
waiver 06/04/2025 06/05/2025 Doug Burgum M. Michael Rounds

EST47-
002230

Dateline Resources mining activities within 
the Mojave National Preserve 06/05/2025 06/05/2025 Doug Burgum

Alex Padilla, Martin 
Heinrich, Adam Schiff, 
Jared Huffman

EST47-
002225 FY 2025 operating plan for DOI 06/04/2025 06/04/2025 Doug Burgum Jeff Merkley, Chellie 

Pingree
EST47-
002215

Moratorium on offshore oil and gas 
production off the coast of South Carolina 06/03/2025 06/03/2025 Doug Burgum Nancy Mace



EST47-
002177

Support for the City of Spokane Valleys 
further development of Balfour Park, RCO 
Project No. 25-1986 D- Balfour Playground
and Spray Park.

06/02/2025 06/02/2025 Doug Burgum Michael Baumgartner




